
wyniki wszystkie

Strona 1

Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki
Bajerowski Tomasz VIP LOK 30 0/0 25,76
Brejnak Michał 96,96

Wiesław VIS Lipno 32,56 33,78
Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 85 2/0 77 0/1 27,94 51,34 50,14
Czapski Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 101,79 92,00 87,75
Ferenc Wojtek WKS 10 Olsztyn 55 0/0 9 0/0 52,77
Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 73 0/0 43 0/0 52,49 49,82 64,43

Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 60 1/0 28 0/0 57,50 105,25 81,43
Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 67 0/0 64 0/0 53,67 58,99 79,25

Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 66 0/0 39 0/0 48,61 53,59 73,02
Dominik 23 0/0 21 1/0
Grzegorz 27 0/0 19 0/0

Grabowski Jacek WKS 10 Olsztyn 58 0/0 30,74 48,55 38,79
Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 57 0/0 28 0/0 56,24
Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 44 0/0 5 0/0 77,90 72,83 87,19
Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 33,18 42,66
Andrzej WKS 10 Olsztyn 38,54 55,81 56,40

Jastrzębski Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 40 0/0 82,20
Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 52 0/0 42 0/0 56,29 96,18 62,49

Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 31 0/0 59 0/1 41,06 19,91 57,06
Marcin WMKS Kormoran 91 3/1 71 1/0 29,99 31,81 54,79

Kwiatkowski Filip KS Garda 44,57 38,76 39,53
Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 73 1/0 68 1/0 40,43 41,66 74,56

Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 76 1/1 66 0/1 33,13 33,55 57,41
Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 43 1/0 25 0/0 88,09 102,74 118,57

Marciniak Krzysztof 58,41
Matuszek Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 46 0/0 39,78 69,45
Minkiewicz Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 24,43 31,30 44,21
Nikołajuk Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 39,37 63,11 69,41
Piskorz Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 55,17 45,69
Przybylak Damian 36 0/0 19 0/0
Przybylak Kazimierz 11 0/0 18 0/0
Różycki Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 83 0/0 36 0/0 40,77 69,81

Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 49,81 42,73 50,12
Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 50 0/1 28 0/0 41,13 63,63

Suchonos Mateusz 33 0/0 44 0/0 55,50 55,81
Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 76,66 39,37 55,60

Szelągowski Alex 41,77 58,03 64,35
Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 84 1/2 50 0/0 51,51 39,96 53,63
Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 56 1/0 12 0/0 96,26 85,12 90,70

Wasielewski Robert WKS 10 Olsztyn 62 0/1
Wąsikowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 9 0/0 62,30 69,49 71,53

Józef KS 9mm Lidzbark Warmiński 62,56
Wielechowski Mirosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 31,46 26,57 41,47
Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 40 0/0 18 0/0 45,22 43,05 71,62
Wiśniewski Bartłomiej WKS 10 Olsztyn 59 0/0 33 0/0

Adam WKS 10 Olsztyn 48,07 93,39 117,11
Marcin WKS 10 Olsztyn 49,97 36,51 34,78

Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 70 0/1 15 0/0 86,50 86,80 80,53
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Psp

Strona 2

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki
1 Marcin WMKS Kormoran 91 3/1
2 Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 85 2/0
3 Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 84 1/2
4 Różycki Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 83 0/0
5 Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 76 1/1
6 Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 73 1/0
7 Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 73 0/0
8 Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 70 0/1
9 Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 67 0/0

10 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 66 0/0
11 Wasielewski Robert WKS 10 Olsztyn 62 0/1
12 Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 60 1/0
13 Wiśniewski Bartłomiej WKS 10 Olsztyn 59 0/0
14 Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 57 0/0
15 Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 56 1/0
16 Ferenc Wojtek WKS 10 Olsztyn 55 0/0
17 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 52 0/0
18 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 50 0/1
19 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 44 0/0
20 Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 43 1/0
21 Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 40 0/0
22 Przybylak Damian 36 0/0
23 Suchonos Mateusz 33 0/0
24 Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 31 0/0
25 Bajerowski Tomasz VIP LOK 30 0/0
26 Grzegorz 27 0/0
27 Dominik 23 0/0
28 Przybylak Kazimierz 11 0/0
29 Wąsikowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 9 0/0
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Strona 3

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki
1 Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 77 0/1
2 Marcin WMKS Kormoran 71 1/0
3 Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 68 1/0
4 Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 66 0/1
5 Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 64 0/0
6 Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 59 0/1
7 Grabowski Jacek WKS 10 Olsztyn 58 0/0
8 Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 50 0/0
9 Matuszek Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 46 0/0

10 Suchonos Mateusz 44 0/0
11 Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 43 0/0
12 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 42 0/0
14 Jastrzębski Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 40 0/0
13 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 39 0/0
15 Różycki Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 36 0/0
16 Wiśniewski Bartłomiej WKS 10 Olsztyn 33 0/0
19 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 28 0/0
17 Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 28 0/0
18 Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 28 0/0
20 Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 25 0/0
21 Dominik 21 1/0
23 Przybylak Damian 19 0/0
22 Grzegorz 19 0/0
24 Przybylak Kazimierz 18 0/0
25 Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 18 0/0
26 Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 15 0/0
27 Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 12 0/0
28 Ferenc Wojtek WKS 10 Olsztyn 9 0/0
29 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 5 0/0
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Strona 4

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki Wynik
1 Minkiewicz Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 24,43
2 Bajerowski Tomasz VIP LOK 25,76
3 Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 27,94
4 Marcin WMKS Kormoran 29,99
5 Grabowski Jacek WKS 10 Olsztyn 30,74
6 Wielechowski Mirosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 31,46
7 Wiesław VIS Lipno 32,56
8 Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 33,13
9 Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 33,18

10 Andrzej WKS 10 Olsztyn 38,54
11 Nikołajuk Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 39,37
12 Matuszek Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 39,78
13 Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 40,43
14 Różycki Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 40,77
15 Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 41,06
16 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 41,13
17 Szelągowski Alex 41,77
18 Kwiatkowski Filip KS Garda 44,57
19 Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 45,22
20 Adam WKS 10 Olsztyn 48,07
21 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 48,61
22 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 49,81
23 Marcin WKS 10 Olsztyn 49,97
24 Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 51,51
25 Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 52,49
26 Ferenc Wojtek WKS 10 Olsztyn 52,77
27 Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 53,67
28 Piskorz Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 55,17
29 Suchonos Mateusz 55,50
30 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 56,29
31 Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 57,50
32 Marciniak Krzysztof 58,41
33 Wąsikowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 62,30
34 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 76,66
35 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 77,90
36 Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 86,50
37 Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 88,09
38 Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 96,26
39 Brejnak Michał 96,96
40 Czapski Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 101,79
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Strona 5

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki Wynik
1 Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 19,91
2 Wielechowski Mirosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 26,57
3 Minkiewicz Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 31,30
4 Marcin WMKS Kormoran 31,81
5 Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 33,55
6 Wiesław VIS Lipno 33,78
7 Marcin WKS 10 Olsztyn 36,51
8 Kwiatkowski Filip KS Garda 38,76
9 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 39,37

10 Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 39,96
11 Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 41,66
12 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 42,73
13 Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 43,05
14 Piskorz Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 45,69
15 Grabowski Jacek WKS 10 Olsztyn 48,55
16 Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 49,82
17 Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 51,34
18 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 53,59
19 Andrzej WKS 10 Olsztyn 55,81
20 Suchonos Mateusz 55,81
21 Grzegorz WKS 10 Olsztyn 56,24
22 Szelągowski Alex 58,03
23 Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 58,99
24 Józef KS 9mm Lidzbark Warmiński 62,56
25 Nikołajuk Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 63,11
26 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 63,63
27 Matuszek Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 69,45
28 Wąsikowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 69,49
29 Różycki Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 69,81
30 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 72,83
31 Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 85,12
32 Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 86,80
33 Czapski Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 92,00
34 Adam WKS 10 Olsztyn 93,39
35 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 96,18
36 Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 102,74
37 Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 105,25
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karabin

Strona 6

M-ce Nazwisko Imię Klub strzelecki Wynik
1 Marcin WKS 10 Olsztyn 34,78
2 Grabowski Jacek WKS 10 Olsztyn 38,79
3 Kwiatkowski Filip KS Garda 39,53
4 Wielechowski Mirosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 41,47
5 Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 42,66
6 Minkiewicz Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 44,21
7 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 50,12
8 Ciechowski Rafał WMKS Kormoran 50,14
9 Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 53,63

10 Marcin WMKS Kormoran 54,79
11 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 55,60
12 Andrzej WKS 10 Olsztyn 56,40
13 Kalinowski Kamil SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 57,06
14 Jarosław SKS Bielik Dźwierzuty 57,41
15 Tomasz WKS 10 Olsztyn 62,49
16 Szelągowski Alex 64,35
17 Filipecki Daniel WKS 10 Olsztyn 64,43
18 Nikołajuk Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 69,41
19 Wąsikowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 71,53
20 Wiszniewski Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 71,62
21 Jarosław WKS 10 Olsztyn 73,02
22 Kwiatkowski Waldemar WMKS Kormoran 74,56
23 Głowiński Arkadiusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 79,25
24 Żuk-Żuchowski Paweł WKS 10 Olsztyn 80,53
25 Katarzyna WKS 10 Olsztyn 81,43
26 Jastrzębski Marek WKS 10 Olsztyn 82,20
27 Piotr WKS 10 Olsztyn 87,19
28 Czapski Artur WKS 10 Olsztyn 87,75
29 Ewa WKS 10 Olsztyn 90,70
30 Adam WKS 10 Olsztyn 117,11
31 Janusz WKS 10 Olsztyn 118,57
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